
 

CFARS EMS Training Center – EMT Training Program 

 

2019 RVCC Spring Course Schedule – Subject to adjustments 

Session Day Date Topic 

1 Mon 1/28/2019 Course Overview / Selected Topics: Chapters 1-8 

2 Mon 2/4/2019 Skills Practice 1 Lifting and Moving 

3 Mon 2/11/2019 Skills Practice 2 Airway 

4 Mon 2/18/2019 Exam 1 (1-8) / Selected Topics: Chapters 9-13/ Skills 
Practice 3: Medical Assessment 

5 Mon 2/25/2019 Skills Practice 3: Medical Assessment/ Skills Practice 4 
Medical A 

6 Mon 3/4/2019 Exam 2 (9-13) Skills Test 1: Airway/ Selected Topics: 
14-23/ Skills Practice 4 Medical A 

7 Mon 3/18/2019 Skills Practice 5 Medical B  

8 Mon 3/25/2019 Exam 3 (14-23) Skills Test 2: Medical / Selected 
Topics: 24-32 

9 Mon 4/1/2019 Skills Practice 6: Trauma Assessment 

10 Mon 4/8/2019 Skills Practice 7 Trauma A 

11 Mon 4/15/2019 Skills Practice 8 Trauma B/ Skills Practice 9 Trauma C 

12 Mon 4/22/2019 Exam 4 (24-32) Skills Test 3: Trauma 

13 Mon 4/29/2019 Skills 10 Pediatrics 

14 Mon 5/6/2019 Skills 11: Operations/ Skills 12 Final Practice 

15 Mon 5/13/2019 Final Written Exam (all chapters) Final Skills Exam 
 

 
 
 
Online Lectures - MANDATORY 
COMPLETION 

 

Due by 0900 2/4/2019 Chapters 1-8 

Due by 0900 2/11/2019 Chapters 9-13 

Due by 0900 3/11/2019 Chapters 14-19 

Due by 0900 3/18/19 Chapters 20-23 

Due by 0900 4/8/19 Chapters 24-32 

Due by 0900 4/29/19 Chapters 33-41 

Due by 0900 5/5/19 FEMA ICS 100 Online IS-100.B 

Due by 0900 5/5/19 Current Event 



 
 
Quizzes 

 

Due by 0900 2/17/2019 Quizzes 1-8 

Due by 0900 3/3/2019 Quizzes 9-13 

Due by 0900 3/24/2019 Quizzes 14-23 

Due by 0900 4/21/2019 Quizzes 24-32 

Due by 0900 5/12/2019 Quizzes 33-41 

 


